Den PN Gathitu
Secretary General
Academy of Certified Human Resource Professionals

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zGNBTBo9lYo

To; PROFORMA INVOICE DATE: 30:01:2026

QTY DESCRIPTION NET (KES) VAT (KES) GROSS (KES)

1 Competency Iceberg Model

1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00

GROSS (KES): One Thousand Five Hundred 1,500.00

PARTICIPANT(S) DETAILS
NO. NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE

PAYMENT DETAILS
M-PESA Pay Bill No: 247247  |  Account No.: 300245  |  Amount: KES 1,500.00

BANK NAME ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER
Equity Bank Academy of Certified Human Resource Professionals Ltd 1 2 9 0 2 7 1 2 4 5 7 5 3